WIAA Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Team Division Results List
Tiffany Creek Elementary School White River Sports Timing

Boyceville, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 21, 2017

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Glenwood City 3 7 9 14 22 26 29 55
2 Cameron 6 8 11 18 30 35 39 73
3 Elk Mound 1 15 20 21 23 31 43 80
4 McDonell Central 12 13 19 28 56 65 81 128
5 Colfax 2 27 34 46 47 156
6 Fall Creek 5 24 33 53 63 79 85 178
7 St. Croix Falls 10 32 41 51 57 62 72 191
8 Boyceville 17 38 54 55 67 231
9 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 4 45 52 69 71 77 80 241

10 Clear Lake 16 40 48 66 83 253
11 Regis 37 49 50 59 60 255
12 Cadott 25 42 64 68 74 273
13 Spring Valley 36 44 73 75 82 310
14 Prairie Farm 58 61 70 76 78 84 343
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WIAA Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional
Tiffany Creek Elementary School

Individual
Results

Boyceville, Wl White River Sports Timing
Sat, Oct 21, 2017 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Girls Race Field: 100
Girls Varsity Division Field: 100
1 1936 Kassye Todd SR Elmwood / Plum City 20:16.5 00:00.0 06:31
2 2359 Falon Immormino JR Thorp / Gilman 20:38.7 00:22.1 06:38
3 1 1907 Alana Plaszcz JR  1EIk Mound 20:54.8 00:38.2 06:43
4 2 1844 Erica Kallstrom JR  1Colfax 21:15.3 00:58.7 06:50
5 2071 Orianna Lebal JR Lake Holcombe/Cornell 21:20.1 01:03.5 06:51
6 3 2042 Isabella Williams SO 1Glenwood City 21:21.6 01:05.0 06:52
7 4 1755 Kalli Parks SR 1 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 21:36.8 01:20.2 06:56
8 5 1960 Laura Accola JR  1Fall Creek 21:41.0 01:24.5 06:58
9 6 1677 Aurora Felonk SO 1 Cameron 21:42.4 01:25.8 06:58
10 7 2017 Julia Dinkel JR 2 Glenwood City 21:51.9 01:35.3 07:01
11 8 1693 lzzy Thompson FR  2Cameron 22:00.7 01:44.1 07:04
12 9 2038 Megan Speiser SR 3 Glenwood City 22:05.6 01:49.1 07:06
13 10 2309 AnnaKlein JR 1St Croix Falls 22:12.4 01:55.8 07:08
14 11 1696 Carli Wanink SR 3 Cameron 22:18.8 02:02.2 07:10
15 12 2117 Ellie Eckes FR 1 McDonell Central 22:20.4 02:03.8 07:10
16 13 2102 Elise Bormann FR 2 McDonell Central 22:28.9 02:12.3 07:13
17 14 2035 Makayla O'Brien SR 4 Glenwood City 22:29.7 02:13.1 07:14
18 15 1890 Victoria Fasbender JR  2EIk Mound 22:40.5 02:24.0 07:17
19 16 1807 Natalie Kreier SO 1Clear Lake 22:44.1 02:27.6 07:18
20 17 1574 Emily Voelker SR  1Boyceville 22:48.3 02:31.8 07:19
21 18 1691 Sydney Lucas JR 4 Cameron 22:50.0 02:33.4 07:20
22 19 2111 Ann David FR 3 McDonell Central 22:56.9 02:40.3 07:22
23 20 1900 Dannielle Olson JR 3 EIk Mound 23:00.3 02:43.7 07:23
24 21 1896 Kirstin Martinson SO 4EIk Mound 23:01.9 02:45.3 07:24
25 1552 Carolyn Shult JR Augusta 23:02.3 02:45.7 07:24
26 22 2019 Gabrielle Moede FR 5 Glenwood City 23:05.0 02:48.4 07:25
27 23 1909 Brook Plaszcz JR  5EIk Mound 23:08.8 02:52.2 07:26
28 24 1976 Ellie Ross FR  2Fall Creek 23:14.0 02:57.4 07:28
29 25 1624 Meadow Barone FR 1 Cadott 23:16.7 03:00.1 07:29
30 26 2009 Emily Bethell SO 6 Glenwood City 23:19.6 03:03.0 07:30
31 27 1843 Mackenzie Jensen SR 2 Colfax 23:20.3 03:03.7 07:30
32 2363 Molly Milliren SO Thorp / Gilman 23:26.2 03:09.7 07:32
33 28 2126 Anna Geissler FR 4 McDonell Central 23:28.5 03:11.9 07:32
34 29 2044 Elizabeth Wink SR 7 Glenwood City 23:32.6 03:16.0 07:34
35 30 1697 Hannah Zimmerman JR  5Cameron 23:35.6 03:19.0 07:35
36 31 1912 Taya Schaefer SO 6 Elk Mound 23:38.3 03:21.7 07:36
37 32 2300 Autumn Hansen SR 2 St Croix Falls 23:42.3 03:25.7 07:37
38 33 1974 Molly Larson SO 3 Fall Creek 23:53.8 03:37.2 07:41
Total Count: 100 October 21, 2017 12:26:48 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Girls

Place Displcr
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1845
1688
2239
2197
1572
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2207
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Name
Addisyn Olson
Tori Gerber
Katherine Dieckman
Janna Mehtala
Naomi Hillman
Emily Vavra
Kayla Gerber
Montana Niles
Grace Klein
Rachel Manier
Paige Romanowski
Brianna O'Brien
Lauren Lea
Hannah Poppe
Sophia Tiffany
Josephine Vizer
Hailey Prince
Juelia Berger
Clara Pearson
Gabrielle Semerad
Kim Hendriksen
Jessi Peterson
Allison Edwards
Amanda Osteen
Josie Hook
Lauren Dominick
Noelle Wheeldon
Amelia Gaier
Abby Jensen
Camryn Christopherson
Sydney Yengo
Lorren Postl
Anna Boesl
Greta Erickson
Brooke Webb
Sophie Kuehn
Megan Fasbender
Alex Gaier
Aleena Krueger
Marissa Dormanen
Jade Fredrickson
Cailin Rineck
Kendyl Johnson
Tiarra Tollefson
Paige Goettl

October 21, 2017

10/21/2017

Gr TPlc Team
FR 3 Colfax
JR 6 Cameron
SO 1 Spring Valley
FR  1Regis
SO 2Boyceville
SR Lake Holcombe/Cornell
SR 7 Cameron
SR  2Clear Lake
SR 3 St. Croix Falls
SR 2 Cadott
JR 7 EIk Mound
SR 2 Spring Valley
SR Augusta
JR 2 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
JR Elmwood / Plum City
JR Augusta
JR 4 Colfax
SO 5Colfax
SR  3Clear Lake
JR  2Regis
JR  3Regis
SO 4 St. Croix Falls
JR 3 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SO Elmwood / Plum City
SO 4 Fall Creek
SR 3 Boyceville
SO 4 Boyceville
SO  5McDonell Central
FR  5St. Croix Falls
SO  1Prairie Farm
FR  4Regis
SR  5Regis
JR  2Prairie Farm
FR 6 St. Croix Falls
SO Thorp / Gilman
JR  5Fall Creek
JR 3 Cadott
SR 6 McDonell Central
JR 4 Clear Lake
SR  5Boyceville
FR Stanley-Boyd
SR 4 Cadott
FR 4 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SR 3Prairie Farm
SR  5Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
12:26:48 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
24:01.2
24:01.5
24:05.7
24:10.6
24:13.0
24:18.3
24:21.9
24:26.6
24:27.0
24:31.6
24:34.2
24:34.9
24:35.6
24:48.0
24:49.5
24:52.7
24:55.3
25:02.7
25:06.6
25:11.6
25:13.3
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25:15.9
25:18.8
25:27.0
25:33.9
25:38.8
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25:46.1
25:46.3
25:47.6
26:13.6
26:27.7
26:48.6
26:50.2
26:54.8
26:55.2
27:01.5
27:03.0
27:03.8
27:06.6
27:12.3
27:14.9
27:48.0
28:06.1

http://itiming.com

Back
03:44.6
03:44.9
03:49.1
03:54.1
03:56.4
04:01.7
04:05.3
04:10.0
04:10.4
04:15.0
04:17.6
04:18.3
04:19.0
04:31.4
04:32.9
04:36.1
04:38.7
04:46.1
04:50.0
04:55.0
04:56.7
04:58.8
04:59.3
05:02.2
05:10.5
05:17.3
05:22.2
05:28.8
05:29.5
05:29.7
05:31.0
05:57.1
06:11.1
06:32.0
06:33.7
06:38.2
06:38.6
06:44.9
06:46.4
06:47.3
06:50.0
06:55.7
06:58.3
07:31.4
07:49.5
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07:54
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08:00
08:03
08:04
08:06
08:06
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08:07
08:08
08:11
08:13
08:14
08:16
08:17
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High School Girls

Place Displcr
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Bib
2295
2252
1635
2245
2167
1760
2081
2163
1962
1747
1551
2134
2236
1804
2365
2162
1979

Name
Kalli Christenson
Madison Maier
Felisia Glomski
Kari Hybben
Cara Miller
Jordan Tidgwell
Kierra Walters
Alexis Kwak
Stephanie Corbin
Kalyn Johnson
Sam Lyons
Kristin Swoboda
Tessa Cipriano
Kenedi Brenne
Elizabeth Nemitz
Katie Christopherson
Ellie Thomson

October 21, 2017

10/21/2017

Gr TPlc Team
SR 7 St. Croix Falls
JR 3 Spring Valley
SR 5 Cadott
SO 4 Spring Valley
JR 4 Prairie Farm
SR 6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SR Lake Holcombe/Cornell
SR  5Prairie Farm
JR 6 Fall Creek
JR 7 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SO Augusta
SO 7 McDonell Central
SR 5 Spring Valley
SO 5Clear Lake
SR Thorp / Gilman
SR 6 Prairie Farm
SO  7Fall Creek
12:26:48 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
28:23.3
28:25.9
28:39.8
28:45.6
28:59.3
29:49.0
30:00.8
30:35.5
30:44.6
30:52.3
31:03.8
31:30.0
31:38.5
32:44.1
34:58.0
37:06.2
37:14.0

http://itiming.com

Back
08:06.8
08:09.3
08:23.2
08:29.0
08:42.7
09:32.5
09:44.3
10:18.9
10:28.0
10:35.7
10:47.2
11:13.5
11:22.0
12:27.5
14:41.4
16:49.7
16:57.4
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min/mi
09:07
09:08
09:13
09:14
09:19
09:35
09:39
09:50
09:53
09:55
09:59
10:07
10:10
10:31
11:14
11:55
11:58



WIAA Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional
Tiffany Creek Elementary School

Team Results Detall
White River Sports Timing

Boyceville, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 21, 2017
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
1 Glenwood City Girls Varsity 55
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Isabella Williams SO 00:21:21.6 3 3 GV
2 Julia Dinkel JR 00:21:51.9 7 7 GV
3 Megan Speiser SR 00:22:05.6 9 9 GV
4 Makayla O'Brien SR 00:22:29.7 14 14 GV
5 Gabrielle Moede FR 00:23:05.0 22 22 GV
6 Emily Bethell SO 00:23:19.6 26 GV
7 Elizabeth Wink SR 00:23:32.6 29 GV
I2 Cameron Girls Varsity 73
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aurora Felonk SO 00:21:42.4 6 6 GV
2 lzzy Thompson FR 00:22:00.7 8 8 GV
3 Carli Wanink SR 00:22:18.8 11 11 GV
4 Sydney Lucas JR 00:22:50.0 18 18 GV
5 Hannah Zimmerman JR 00:23:35.6 30 30 GV
6 Tori Gerber JR 00:24:01.5 35 GV
7 Kayla Gerber SR 00:24:21.9 39 GV
[3 Elk Mound Girls Varsity 80
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Alana Plaszcz JR 00:20:54.8 1 1 GV
2 Victoria Fasbender JR 00:22:40.5 15 15 GV
3 Dannielle Olson JR 00:23:00.3 20 20 GV
4 Kirstin Martinson SO 00:23:01.9 21 21 GV
5 Brook Plaszcz JR 00:23:08.8 23 23 GV
6 Taya Schaefer SO 00:23:38.3 31 GV
7 Paige Romanowski JR 00:24:34.2 43 GV
4 McDonell Central Girls Varsity 128
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ellie Eckes FR 00:22:20.4 12 12 GV
2 Elise Bormann FR 00:22:28.9 13 13 GV
3 Ann David FR 00:22:56.9 19 19 GV
4 Anna Geissler FR 00:23:28.5 28 28 GV
5 Amelia Gaier SO 00:25:45.4 56 56 GV
6 Alex Gaier SR 00:27:01.5 65 GV
7 Kristin Swoboda SO 00:31:30.0 81 GV
I5 Colfax Girls Varsity 156
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Erica Kallstrom JR 00:21:15.3 2 2 GV
2 Mackenzie Jensen SR 00:23:20.3 27 27 GV
3 Addisyn Olson FR 00:24:01.2 34 34 GV
4 Hailey Prince JR 00:24:55.3 46 46 GV
5 Juelia Berger SO 00:25:02.7 47 47 GV
Jayna Bowe SO DNS GV
Total Count: 14 October 21, 2017 12:26:26 PM Page 1



High School Girls

10/21/2017

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Fall Creek Girls Varsity 178
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Laura Accola JR 00:21:41.0 5 5 GV
2 Ellie Ross FR 00:23:14.0 24 24 GV
3 Molly Larson SO 00:23:53.8 33 33 GV
4 Josie Hook SO 00:25:27.0 53 53 GV
5 Sophie Kuehn JR 00:26:54.8 63 63 GV
6 Stephanie Corbin JR 00:30:44.6 79 GV
7 Ellie Thomson SO 00:37:14.0 85 GV
I? St. Croix Falls Girls Varsity 191
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 AnnaKlein JR 00:22:12.4 10 10 GV
2 Autumn Hansen SR 00:23:42.3 32 32 GV
3 Grace Klein SR 00:24:27.0 41 41 GV
4 Jessi Peterson SO 00:25:15.4 51 51 GV
5 Abby Jensen FR 00:25:46.1 57 57 GV
6 Greta Erickson FR 00:26:48.6 62 GV
7 Kalli Christenson SR 00:28:23.3 72 GV
8 Boyceville Girls Varsity 231
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emily Voelker SR 00:22:48.3 17 17 GV
2 Naomi Hillman SO 00:24:13.0 38 38 GV
3 Lauren Dominick SR 00:25:33.9 54 54 GV
4 Noelle Wheeldon SO 00:25:38.8 55 55 GV
5 Marissa Dormanen SR 00:27:03.8 67 67 GV
I9 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Girls Varsity 241
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kalli Parks SR 00:21:36.8 4 4 GV
2 Hannah Poppe JR 00:24:48.0 45 45 GV
3 Allison Edwards JR 00:25:15.9 52 52 GV
4 Kendyl Johnson FR 00:27:14.9 69 69 GV
5 Paige Goettl SR 00:28:06.1 71 71 GV
6 Jordan Tidgwell SR 00:29:49.0 77 GV
7 Kalyn Johnson JR 00:30:52.3 80 GV
[10 Clear Lake Girls Varsity 253
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Natalie Kreier SO 00:22:44.1 16 16 GV
2 Montana Niles SR 00:24:26.6 40 40 GV
3 Clara Pearson SR 00:25:06.6 48 48 GV
4 Aleena Krueger JR 00:27.03.0 66 66 GV
5 Kenedi Brenne SO 00:32:44.1 83 83 GV
Aubree Schramski JR DNS GV
Total Count: 14 October 21, 2017 12:26:26 PM Page 2



High School Girls 10/21/2017 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Regis Girls Varsity 255
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Janna Mehtala FR 00:24:10.6 37 37 GV
2 Gabrielle Semerad JR 00:25:11.6 49 49 GV
3 Kim Hendriksen JR 00:25:13.3 50 50 GV
4 Sydney Yengo FR 00:25:47.6 59 59 GV
5 Lorren Postl SR 00:26:13.6 60 60 GV
Esme Reinders SR DNS GV
[12 Cadott Girls Varsity 273
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Meadow Barone FR 00:23:16.7 25 25 GV
2 Rachel Manier SR 00:24:31.6 42 42 GV
3 Megan Fasbender JR 00:26:55.2 64 64 GV
4 Cailin Rineck SR 00:27:12.3 68 68 GV
5 Felisia Glomski SR 00:28:39.8 74 74 GV
Caitlin Larson SR DNS GV
Mary Jo Prokupek JR DNS GV
13  Spring Valley Girls Varsity 310
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Katherine Dieckman SO 00:24:05.7 36 36 GV
2 Brianna O'Brien SR 00:24:34.9 44 44 GV
3 Madison Maier JR 00:28:25.9 73 73 GV
4 Kari Hybben SO 00:28:45.6 75 75 GV
5 Tessa Cipriano SR 00:31:38.5 82 82 GV
Madison Jacobson JR DNS GV
Madelyn Olson FR DNS GV
I14 Prairie Farm Girls Varsity 343
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Camryn Christopherson SO 00:25:46.3 58 58 GV
2 Anna Boesl JR 00:26:27.7 61 61 GV
3 Tiarra Tollefson SR 00:27:48.0 70 70 GV
4 Cara Miller JR 00:28:59.3 76 76 GV
5 Alexis Kwak SR 00:30:35.5 78 78 GV
6 Katie Christopherson SR 00:37:06.2 84 GV
Tota Count: 14 October 21, 2017 12:26:26 PM Page 3
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